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The Power of Experience

ARGP 800XB 51989

Technical specifications

AR Code

Power (V)

Power (Hz)

Max power consumption (W)
Max Depth (m)

Max Capacity

Max temperature (°C)
Net weight (Kg)
Packaging size

Pallet qty

20 feet container qty

40 feet container qty

51989

230

50

800

38

3500

35

10.9

548X300X550

350

730

L+ ARGP 800XB 51989

3500 I/hmax. flow rate offers high
performance; 19L carbon steel pressure
tank; Automatic ON/OFF switch; Motor
protection at high temperature.



Optional accessories
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46489 Suction 46492
hose



